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S4A Kreider&Sons
255 GrH
226 GrH
91 GrH

John Omar Stoltefus
Dixie RH

Vernon R UmbleiSon

305
305
294

22,165
19,538
18,797

4 1
40
42

901
790
787

510 305 22,289 4 0 891

Betty
Levern
Ella 2

Edgefield Farms

46
5 10

305
305
305

23,618
20,830
24,283

888
767
75b

Lucky
Libby

4 7
81
4-11

305
305
305
305

24,918
25,603
21,929
21,394

Relda
Judy RH

Shellenberger Bros

36
33
35
3 5

88b
857
762
754

Oustina
Teresa
Valetta

305
305
305

21,378
24,207
22.720

884
848
846

mai me to

Tom&John Harnish
Wilma GrH
Rosea na RH
Ideal RH
Lois RH

H Landis Weaver
Pam RH

Benuel F StolUtus
Berna GrH
Dot GrH

Rhelda&Lynn Royer
Butique RH

BrubacheriMartin
89 RH

L Clair Miller
Gale RH

Glenn E Burkholder
Wanda RH
Hattie GrH
Mane GrH

Rosegale Farm
Bertha GrH

4-
90
5-
2 11

305
305
305
305

5-10

40
43

305

21 505
24 627
21,878
16,616

22 416

305
305

7 11
8 11

305

305

22 294
23 750

22 174

305

305
305
293

21 596

4 1
35
38
44

883
855
832
733

879

879
838

879

872

305

20,534

26,438
21 634
21.092

867
776
763

23,201

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 3,1983-017

Susan
Dan S Stollztus

GrH 310 305 18 456

Katie 86 RH 6 9 305 22 735
Robert H RohreriSons

On 4 4 305 19 310
GrH 6!0 283 16 443
GrH 210 305 24 321293

John L Landis
198 RH
235 RH

Nelson H Wenger

305
305

Beauty
Myndi
Deanna
Renita

Thomas C Lapp

22 149
19201

40

RH
RH
RH
RH

Gay RH
Paul H Rohrer&Sons

732

89
4 11
4 2
3 2

862
793
753

305
305
305
305

856
774

GrH

3 10 305

20 355
18 011
19 701
18 741

42
4 7
40
4 1

19 738

854
841
789
769

305

850

24 103 849
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